Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.59
1:04.10
1:04.22
1:04.33
1:04.36
1:04.40
1:04.46
1:04.60
1:04.65
1:04.78
1:04.80
1:05.00
1:05.03
1:05.15
1:05.34
1:05.58
1:05.58
1:05.69
1:06.37
1:06.52
1:06.81
1:07.15
1:07.56
1:07.58
1:07.82

1:08.34
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Date

02/12/17
17/07/16
11/02/17
08/03/15
15/07/18
23/01/20
16/07/17
24/01/19
13/02/16
20/10/18
25/10/08
09/03/14
07/10/117
16/10/16
12/07/15
20/11/15
16/11/16
06/10/13
03/03/13
171113
16/03/08
15/07/12
27/10/07
03/05/08
01/02/09
19/03/06

AnInEIne

Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Gloucester City Summer Level 3
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Gloucester County Championships
GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
Greater Gwent Open

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester Autumn Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Cinderford & District Club Championships
Cinderford & District Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gwent Fastwater Open

Newport Spring Open Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Gloucestershire Champs

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
GL1
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cinderford
Cinderford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Newport
Weston Super Mare
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1.U0.00
1:09.04
1:09.28
1:12.27

1:18.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.40
1:04.60
1:04.78
1:04.36
1:03.59
1:05.03
1:04.46
1:04.22
1:05.58
1:05.15
1:04.10
1:04.65
1:05.58
1:05.34
1:04.33
1:05.00
1:06.52
1:05.69
1:06.37
1:07.15
1:07.82
1:04.80
1:07.58
1:06.81
1:07.56
1:09.28
1:08.53
1:08.34
1:09.04
1:12.27

1:18.89
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Date

23/01/20
24/01/19
20/10/18
15/07/18
02/12/17
07/10/17
16/07/17
11/02/17
16/11/16
16/10/16
17/07/16
13/02/16
20/11/15
12/07/15
08/03/15
09/03/14
171113
06/10/13
03/03/13
15/07/12
01/02/09
25/10/08
03/05/08
16/03/08
27/10/07
18/03/07
06/05/06
19/03/06
20/03/05
02/10/04
19/04/03

INEWPUIL SPIITY UpET
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucester County Champs
Pontypool SC 25th Open Meet

Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Gloucester Autumn Meet

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Gloucester County Championships
Cinderford & District Club Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Gloucester City Summer Level 3
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Cinderford & District Club Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County Champs

Greater Gwent Open

Newport Spring Open Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Gwent Fastwater Open

Gloucester County Champs

Newport Spring Open

Gloucestershire Champs

Gloucestershire County Champs
Pontypool SC 25th Open Meet

Weston super Mare Easter Meet

INEWPUI L
Gloucester
Gloucester
Pontypool

Hutton Moor

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
GL1
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cinderford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cinderford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Newport
Newport
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester
Newport
Bristol
Gloucester
Pontypool

Hutton Moor
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Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Lydney 2

Club Swam Under Level

Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 4
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 4
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 1
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 1
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Lydney 2
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